Hrachuk Yurii Dmytrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Oct. 10, 1965
Last position State Forestry, Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 477 708,00 UAH, that in 5.6359 times exceeds
income of 262 197,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9294
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9294

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Hrachuk Svitlana Volodymyrivna wife

Hrachuk Yurii Yuriiovych son
Lep>xaBHe NignpuUeEMCTBO XMe/bHULbKE
NnicoMMcnNmMBCbKe rocnogapcTeo,

JlicCHN4YMN XMeNbHUUBLKOIro NiCHNLUTBa

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31182
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41840
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41840

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

OMN CTapoKOCTAHTUHIBCbKE
NicoBe rocnoagapcTeo,
ANpeKTOp

AN CTapoKOCTAHTUHIBCbKE
nicose rocnogapcTso,
anpekTop

OMN CTapoOKOCTAHTUHIBCbKE
NicoBe rocnoagapcTso,
ANpPEKTOp

AN "CTapoKOCTAHTUHIBCbKE
nicose rocnogapcTeo”,
anpekTop

Hdep>xaBHe NMianpueEMCTBO
CTapoKOCTAHTUHIBCbKe NicoBe
rocrnofapcTBo, AVPEKTOP

State Enterprise
Starokostyantynivske Forestry,
Director

22 278,78

22 278,78

22 278,78

46 801,22

14 015,76

9 089,08

14
610,92

14
610,92

14

610,92

7 666,60

613,21

553,40


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0198460-d160-4b72-a774-604b3d5157aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce46615-ca23-4535-a695-7fb73c386bd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68391e6a-8de4-48a4-aa58-eebe3f120e84

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

1050
000,00

195
000,00

1050
000,00

100
000,00

95
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

10
000,00

8
000,00

000,00

95
000,00

2
000,00

000,00

2
000,00

8
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba

2017 Other — — — — — —

2016 Deposits — — — — — —

2016 Cash 50 8 — — 8 8
000,00 000,00 000,00 000,00
2016 Other — — — — — —
B

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68391e6a-8de4-48a4-aa58-eebe3f120e84
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 8,57


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0198460-d160-4b72-a774-604b3d5157aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce46615-ca23-4535-a695-7fb73c386bd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68391e6a-8de4-48a4-aa58-eebe3f120e84

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

852.0sg. m (1)

852.0sg. m (1)

852.0sg. m (1)

20852.0sg. m (2)

20852.0sg. m (2)

20852.0 sg. m (2)

225.7 sq

225.7 sq

225.7 sq

225.7 sq

176.4 sq

176.4 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

107.7 sgq. m
(1)

107.7 sgq. m
(1)

107.7 sg. m
(1)

107.7 sg. m
(1)

91.6 sg. m
(1)

91.6 sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0198460-d160-4b72-a774-604b3d5157aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce46615-ca23-4535-a695-7fb73c386bd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68391e6a-8de4-48a4-aa58-eebe3f120e84

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2019 -
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

il
CAREER:

Feb. 25, 2004 — State Forestry, Head

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c0198460-d160-4b72-a774-604b3d5157aa
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bce46615-ca23-4535-a695-7fb73c386bd4
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ff00f208-04d2-4bf2-9073-eb0d14c8a751
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_489fa85e-46c1-4cf6-a409-2a1de5d091d1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_77eff3d1-e556-4935-8b61-4e3a0b311cba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68391e6a-8de4-48a4-aa58-eebe3f120e84
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9294
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/27254#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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